FIRST NAME

larry jr

JOSH

JOEY

MATT

RICK

KEVIN

GARY

MARK

STEVE

LESTER

JOHN

DWAYNE

JOSH

RICK

TIM

DUSTYN

ETHAN

DUSTYN

LAST NAME

KLINGLER PULLING TEAM

KLINGLER PULLING TEAM

KLINGLER PULLING TEAM

BEACHEL

RADEL

HAUCK

SHIREY, JR

FRY

KLINGLER PULLING TEAM

FRY

KLINGLER PULLING TEAM

RICHARD

MCWILLIAMS

BEACHEL

REICH'S PULLING TEAM

KEISER

BEACHEL

HAUCK

REICH'S PULLING TEAM

ADAMS, SR

PECHT

ADAMS, JR

Results for
001) 15,000 Ibs. Off The Farm Pace.xlsm

CITY

SELINSGROVE

SELINSGROVE

SELINSGROVE

MCCLURE

SELINSGROVE

MIDDLEBURG

BEAVER SPRINGS

WINFIELD

SELINSGROVE

SELINSGROVE

SELINSGROVE

MIDDLEBURG

BEAVER SPRINGS

MCCLURE

BEAVERTOWN

MCCLURE

MCCLURE

WINFIELD

BEAVERTOWN

MCCLURE

BEAVER SPRINGS

MCCLURE

YEAR

1976

1975

1974

1976

1973

1967

1968

MAKE

WHITE

OLIVER

WHITE

IH

OLIVER

WHITE

MODEL

120

2255

2-180

1066

1066

1066

1466

1066

1850

2255

MASSEY FERGUS(1133

1466

1466

1066

1466

1066

766

1066

MASSEY FERGUS(1130

JOHN DEERE

4430

MASSEY FERGUS(1130

VEHICLE NAME

OLD RED

PLOW JOCKEY

THE ROOSTER

PAPS TRACTOR

FEET

257.07

256.14

255.26

255.01

254.09

252.91

252.35

251.66

251.50

251.42

250.45

250.25

249.12

248.31

248.27

248.03

247.99

247.75

247.66

247.34

24451

185.64

FIRST ROUND
HOOK
Final Placing

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22
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